RT Series
AC and DC Power Supplies
Quality power conversion products
Designed to complement the RTK range of Alarm
Annunciators and related instrumentation, the RT Series
provides a range of cost effective supplies to convert from
various AC or DC supply voltages to 5, 12 or 24VDC.
All units provide a fully regulated and stable output which

5
YEAR
G
U
A
R
A
N
T
E
E
Due to our policy of continuous product development, we reserve the right to amend specifications without notice.
Doc RT-2
MODEL WATTAGE SUPPLY OUTPUT WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
(W X H X D)
RT-A-25-5 25W 88-264VAC 5VDC @ 5.0A 0.39 99 x 97 x 36mm
RT-A-25-12 (120-370VDC) 12 VDC @ 2.1A
RT-A-25-24 24VDC @ 1.1A
RT-A-40-5 40W 88-264VAC 5VDC @ 8.0A 0.44 129 x 98 x 38mm
RT-A-40-12 (120-370VDC) 12VDC @ 3.5A
RT-A-40-24 24VDC @ 1.8A
RT-A-60-5 60W 88-264VAC 5VDC @ 12.0A 0.51 159 x 97 x 38mm
RT-A-60-12 (120-370VDC) 12VDC @ 5.0A
RT-A-60-24 24VDC @ 2.5A
RT-A-100-5 100W 88-264VAC 5VDC @ 20.0A 0.65 199 x 98 x 38mm
RT-A-100-12 (120-370VDC) 12VDC @ 8.5A
RT-A-100-24 24VDC @ 4.5A
RT-A-150-5 150W 88-264VAC 5VDC @ 30.0A 0.8 199 x 110 x 50mm
RT-A-150-12 (120-370VDC) 12VDC @ 12.5A
RT-A-150-24 24VDC @ 6.5A
RT-A-320-5 320W 88-264VAC 5VDC @ 50.0A 1.18 215 x 115 x 50mm
RT-A-320-12 (124-370VDC) 12VDC @ 24.0A
RT-A-320-24 24VDC @ 12.5A
RT-A-500-12 500W 88-264VAC 12VDC @ 40.0A 1.9 170 x 120 x 93mm
RT-A-500-24 (124-370VDC) 24VDC @ 20.0A
RT-A Range (AC Supply)
MODEL WATTAGE SUPPLY OUTPUT WEIGHT DIMENSIONS
(W X H X D)
RT-D-25*-5 25W 24, 48VDC 5VDC @ 5.0A 0.39 99 x 97 x 36mm
RT-D-25*-12 (see below) 12 VDC @ 2.1A
RT-D-25*-24 24VDC @ 1.1A
RT-D-50*-5 50W 24, 48VDC 5VDC @ 10.0A 0.51 159 x 97 x 38mm
RT-D-50*-12 (see below) 12VDC @ 4.2A
RT-D-50*-24 24VDC @ 2.1A
RT-D-100*-5 100W 24, 48, 110VDC 5VDC @ 20.0A 0.65 99 x 97 x 36mm
RT-D-100*-12 (see below) 12VDC @ 8.5A
RT-D-100*-24 24VDC @ 4.5A
RT-D-150*-12 150W 24, 48, 110VDC 12VDC @ 12.5A 0.8 199 x 110 x 50mm
RT-D-150*-24 (see below) 24VDC @ 6.3A
RT-D-350*-12 350W 24, 48, 110VDC 12VDC @ 27.5A 1.1 215 x 115 x 50mm
RT-D-350*-24 (see below) 24VDC @ 14.6A
RT-D Range (DC Supply)
Insert in place of *
B for nominal 24VDC (19-36VDC)